@ ENGLISH MENU

-BARRA BAGUETTE-

HEALTHY with ham, cheese and vegetables

BBQ CHICKEN with coleslaw, cucumber and onions
HOMEMADE EGGSALAD

MEATBREAD

€8.95

-FOCACCIA-

CARPACCIO with mustard truffle mayonnaise
BRIE CHEESE gratinated with nuts

SALMON TARTARE

-SOUPS-
FRENCH ONION SOUP
TOM KHA KAI thai chicken soup

-ALWAYS A GOOD IDEA-

TOAST WITH HAM AND CHEESE

DUBBEL LAYER TOAST WITH CHICKEN mushrooms, onions and herbs mayonnaise
2 MEAT CROQUETTES with bread

2 MEAT CROQUETTES WITH FRIES

2 FRICANDELLES with fries

CHICKEN RAGOUT with fries and salad

GREEK PITA with chicken, salad and tzatziki

-FOR THE KIDS-

HOT DOG

FRICANDEL with fries

SMALL HAM AND CHEESE TOAST
CHEESE SOUFLE with fries

KIDS HAMBURGER with fries
CHICKEN NUGGETS with fries
KIDS SPARE RIB with fries
SMALL CROQUETTES with fries
KIDS SATE with fries

KIDS SPAGHETTI

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL with fries
SMALL PANCAKES

FISH STICK with fries

P1ZZzA BAMBINI MARGARITA
CROQUET with fries

P1ZZA BAMBINI HAWAI

P1ZzZzA BAMBINI SALAMI OR HAM

DINER FOR WHOLE DAY
-STARTERS-

MIXED BREAD PLATTER with garlic butter, tapenade and aioli
CALAMARI

€6.95
€8.25
€7.25

€9.95
€7.95
€8.95

€6.25
€6.75

€5.50
€9.75
€8.95
€9.25
€8.75
€9.75
€8.95

€3.75
€6.25
€4.75
€6.25
€7.75
€6.25
€8.00
€6.25
€7.25
€7.50
€7.25
€4.95
€7.25
€6.25
€6.25
€6.75
€6.75

€6.75
€7.50



BEEF CARPACCIO with truffle mayonnaise and Parmesan cheese €10.75

SCAMPI AJOLI from oven with oil and Parmesan cheese €10.50
SHRIMP CROQUETTES with toast and herbs mayo €10.25
-SALADS-

DWAZE HERDER with bacon and val dieu cheese €14.75
BBQ CHICKEN baked with onon and mushrooms €14.75
FISH with salmon tartare, tune fish, calamari, onions and egg €15.50
VEGA with tofu baked in chili sauce €14.75

Supplements
Extra big fries €3.00 — Extra small fries €2.25 — Mayonnaise €0.50 — fries instead of bread

€1.00
Gluten free bread instead of normal bread €2.00

-PASTA’S AND PIZZA’ S-

PASTA BOLOGNESE €13.00
PASTA CARBONARA bacon, onion and mushrooms in cream sauce €13.25
PASTA SCAMPI with vegetables €15.25
PIZZA MARGARITA €8.00
PIZZA HAWAI €9.50
PIZZA FUNGHI €9.50
PIZZA TUNE FISH €10.50
PiZzZzA SALAMI OR HAM €9.25
PIZZA DWAZE HERDER €12.25
PIZZA TACO with spicy meat, salad and garlic sauce €12.25
PIZZA VEGETARIAN €10.00
BURGERS with fries

HAMBURGER “CLASSIC” with mayonnaise, ketchup, salad and onions €13.50
CHEESEBURGER with mayonnaise, ketchup, salad, onions and cheddar cheese €13.95
DWAAS BURGER with BBQ sauce, sweet onions and salad €14.50
MAIN DISHES

PORK TENDERLOIN SATAY 3 SKEWERS with prawn crackers and acar €14.75
PORK RENDERLOIN SATAY 2 SKEWERS with prawn crackers and acar €13.25
CHICKEN CORDON BLUE served with vegetables and apple compote €14.50
BLACK ANGUS STEAK with classic pepper sauce, served with vegetables €19.50
SPARE RIBS served with BBQ sauce and salad €16.75
SCAMPIS with oriental vegetables and chili sauce €15.75
BEEF RIB EYE 220 GRAM with grilled pepper sauce and vegetables €22.50
GADO GADO different vegetables with peanut butter sauce and a boiled egg €14.50

All dishes are served with fries. All our fries are gluten-free.

PANCAKES

NATUREL €5.95
WITH APPLE €6.95
WITH BACON €7.25
DUTCH MINI PANCAKES €4.95
DUTCH MINI PANCAKES GLUTEN FREE €6.25
SUPPLEMENT CHEESE, NUTELLA OR BACON €1.00
DESSERTS

KIDS ICECREAM €4.00



FOOLISH SHEPHERD COUPE stracciatella, mocha and vanilla ice-cream with liquor €6.75
DAME BLANCHE vanilla ice-cream with chocolate sauce €6.75



