



-BARRA BAGUETTE- HEALTHY with ham, cheese and vegetables BBQ CHICKEN with coleslaw, cucumber and onions HOMEMADE EGGSALAD MEATBREAD €8.95	€6.95 €8.25 €7.25
-FOCACCIA- CARPACCIO with mustard truffle mayonnaise BRIE CHEESE gratinated with nuts SALMON TARTARE	€9.95 €7.95 €8.95
-SOUPS- FRENCH ONION SOUP TOM KHA KAI thai chicken soup	€6.25 €6.75
-ALWAYS A GOOD IDEA- TOAST WITH HAM AND CHEESE DUBBEL LAYER TOAST WITH CHICKEN mushrooms, onions and herbs mayonnaise 2 MEAT CROQUETTES with bread 2 MEAT CROQUETTES WITH FRIES 2 FRICANDELLES with fries CHICKEN RAGOUT with fries and salad GREEK PITA with chicken, salad and tzatziki	€5.50 €9.75 €8.95 €9.25 €8.75 €9.75 €8.95
FOR THE KIDS- HOT DOG FRICANDEL with fries SMALL HAM AND CHEESE TOAST CHEESE SOUFLE with fries KIDS HAMBURGER with fries CHICKEN NUGGETS with fries KIDS SPARE RIB with fries SMALL CROQUETTES with fries KIDS SATE with fries KIDS SATE with fries KIDS SPAGHETTI CHICKEN SCHNITZEL with fries SMALL PANCAKES FISH STICK with fries PIZZA BAMBINI MARGARITA CROQUET with fries PIZZA BAMBINI HAWAI PIZZA BAMBINI SALAMI OR HAM	€3.75 €6.25 €4.75 €6.25 €7.75 €6.25 €7.25 €7.25 €7.25 €4.95 €7.25 €6.25 €6.25 €6.75

## **DINER FOR WHOLE DAY**

## -STARTERS-

MIXED BREAD PLATTER with garlic butter, tapenade and aioli	€6.75
CALAMARI	€7.50

BEEF CARPACCIO with truffle mayonnaise and Parmesan cheese SCAMPI AJOLI from oven with oil and Parmesan cheese SHRIMP CROQUETTES with toast and herbs mayo	€10.75 €10.50 €10.25	
-SALADS- DWAZE HERDER with bacon and val dieu cheese BBQ CHICKEN baked with onon and mushrooms FISH with salmon tartare, tune fish, calamari, onions and egg VEGA with tofu baked in chili sauce	€14.75 €14.75 €15.50 €14.75	
<u>Supplements</u> Extra big fries €3.00 – Extra small fries €2.25 – Mayonnaise €0.50 – fries instead of bread		
€1.00 Gluten free bread instead of normal bread €2.00		
-PASTA'S AND PIZZA' S-		
PASTA BOLOGNESE PASTA CARBONARA bacon, onion and mushrooms in cream sauce PASTA SCAMPI with vegetables PIZZA MARGARITA PIZZA HAWAI PIZZA FUNGHI PIZZA TUNE FISH PIZZA SALAMI OR HAM PIZZA DWAZE HERDER PIZZA TACO with spicy meat, salad and garlic sauce PIZZA VEGETARIAN	€13.00 €13.25 €15.25 €8.00 €9.50 €9.50 €10.50 €9.25 €12.25 €12.25 €10.00	
BURGERS with fries HAMBURGER "CLASSIC" with mayonnaise, ketchup, salad and onions CHEESEBURGER with mayonnaise, ketchup, salad, onions and cheddar cheese DWAAS BURGER with BBQ sauce, sweet onions and salad	€13.50 €13.95 €14.50	
MAIN DISHES  PORK TENDERLOIN SATAY 3 SKEWERS_with prawn crackers and acar PORK RENDERLOIN SATAY 2 SKEWERS with prawn crackers and acar CHICKEN CORDON BLUE served with vegetables and apple compote BLACK ANGUS STEAK with classic pepper sauce, served with vegetables SPARE RIBS served with BBQ sauce and salad SCAMPIS with oriental vegetables and chili sauce BEEF RIB EYE 220 GRAM with grilled pepper sauce and vegetables GADO GADO different vegetables with peanut butter sauce and a boiled egg	€14.75 €13.25 €14.50 €19.50 €16.75 €15.75 €22.50 €14.50	
All dishes are served with fries. All our fries are gluten-free.		
PANCAKES  NATUREL  WITH APPLE  WITH BACON  DUTCH MINI PANCAKES  DUTCH MINI PANCAKES GLUTEN FREE  SUPPLEMENT CHEESE, NUTELLA OR BACON	€5.95 €6.95 €7.25 €4.95 €6.25 €1.00	
DESSERTS KIDS ICECREAM	€4.00	